Entities Under Common Ownership

Name

RHL Division - SME Contact List

Email Address

Telephone

Category

(Entity must validate this)

AETNA, Coventry

Darcey Gartner

dxgartner@aetna.com

(954) 858-3667

Compliance SME

AETNA, Coventry Janice Jones Jajonesl@aetna.com (316) 609-2339 Network Adequacy SME
AETNA, Coventry Jayna Harley harleyj@aetna.com (615) 322-1617 Network Adequacy SME
AETNA, Coventry Zorina White whitez@aetna.com (901) 462-2341 Network Adequacy SME
AETNA, Coventry Jason Keibler jikeibler@aetna.com (913) 202-5138 Network Adequacy SME
AETNA, Coventry Greg Killinger gxkillinger@aetna.com (913) 202-5227 Network Adequacy SME
AETNA, Coventry Clyde Martin clmartin@aetna.com (717) 541-5712 IT SME

AETNA, Coventry Kathy Therien kitherrien@aetna.com (919) 337-1868 Compliance SME
Ambetter, Arkansas Health and

Wellness Solutions, Celtic Bryan Meldrum bmeldrum@centene.com (501) 954-6139 ?Ire;mzrk AR IS

Insurance Company

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and
Wellness Solutions, Celtic
Insurance Company

Jamie Gilmore

JGILMORE@CENTENE.COM

(501) 954-6139

Compliance SME

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.,
Reliance Standard Life

Geri McKeown GMcKeown@ameritas.com (402) 309-2222 Network Adequacy
Insurance Company, Standard
Insurance Company?
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.,
Reliance Standard Life . Network Adequacy SME
Ik hmelk . 402 -251
e Mary Chmelka mchmelka@ameritas.com (402) 309-2510 T SME

Insurance Company?

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.,
Reliance Standard Life
Insurance Company, Standard
Insurance Company?

Kate McCown

kmccown@ameritas.com

(402) 309-2019

Compliance SME

! Reliance Standard Life Insurance Company and Standard Insurance Company are separate and non-affiliated entities that lease Ameritas’ network. Ameritas represents those
companies for Network Adequacy issues, however, due to different enrollee bases and being non-affiliated, those companies will fulfill their own Network Adequacy

requirements.
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Mutual Insurance Company

BT T Name Email Address Telephone Category
BEST Life and Health Insurance . (949) 222-2118 Network Adequacy SME
Company Paul Peatross ppeatross@bestlife.com Compliance SME
IT SME
Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners,
Health Advantage, USAble Amanda Hatfield akhatfield@arkbluecross.com (501) 378-2197 Network Adequacy SME

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners,
Health Advantage, USAble
Mutual Insurance Company

Benjamin M. Butler

BMButler@arkbluecross.com

(501) 378-6667

Network Adequacy

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners,

Mutual Insurance Company

Health Advantage, USAble Dan Stevens dtstevens@arkbluecross.com (501) 378-6620 Network Adequacy SME
Mutual Insurance Company

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners,

Health Advantage, USAble Teresa White Trwhite@arkbluecross.com (501) 378-3018 IT SME

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners,
Health Advantage, USAble
Mutual Insurance Company

Christi M. Kittler

cmkittler@arkbluecross.com

(501) 378-2967

Compliance SME

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners,

Life Insurance Company of
America

Health Advantage, USAble F. B. Sewall FBSEWALL@arkbluecross.com (501) 378-3297 Compliance

Mutual Insurance Company

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners,

Health Advantage, USAble Timothy Gauger TGGAUGER@arkbluecross.com (501) 378-2870 Compliance

Mutual Insurance Company

Connecticut General Life

Insurance Company, CIGNA

Health and Life Insurance Network Adequacy SME
Company, Federated Mutual Lea Ana Tonkin leaana.tonkin@cigna.com (860) 902-6866 Compliance SME
Insurance Company, Freedom IT SME
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BT T Name Email Address Telephone Category
Delta Dental of Arkansas Robert Mason rmason@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1610 Network Adequacy
Delta Dental of Arkansas Allen Moore Amoore@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1646 IT SME
Delta Dental of Arkansas Edie Arey earey@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1602 Elsrnm;cl)iraknﬁ:equacy SME
Delta Dental of Arkansas Jim Couch jcouch@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1662 EZT\&?EZZS&ECV
Delta Dental of Arkansas Jordan Burgess jburgess@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1764 Compliance
Dentegra Insurance Company Network Adequacy SME
K. C. Bobrowski (Ms.) kbobrowski@delta.org (770) 641-5128 Compliance SME
IT SME
Gover‘nrr‘ment Employee Health Susan Shandy Susan.shandy@geha.com 800-505-8880 x4089 LRI
Association Network Adequacy
Network Adequacy SME
Government Employee Health Linda McClary Linda.mcclary@geha.com 816-434-4419 Compliance
Association IT SME
Qualchoice Life and Health
Insurance Company, QCA Karen Green Karen.green@qualchoicehealth.com (501) 228-7111 Network Adequacy
Health Plan
Qualchoice Life and Health
Insurance Company, QCA Mark Johnson mark.johnson@gqualchoice.com (501) 228-7111 Network Adequacy SME
Health Plan
Qualchoice Life and Health
Insurance Company, QCA Jeff Brinsfield jeff.brinsfield@qualchoice.com (501) 219-5131 IT SME

Health Plan

Qualchoice Life and Health
Insurance Company, QCA
Health Plan

Liz Hubbard

liz.hubbard@gqualchoice.com

(501) 219-5129

Compliance SME
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N Email A Teleph
ey e v e el ame mail Address elephone Category

United Health Insurance
Company, United Health Care of
River Valley, United Health Care | Justin P. Gorman justin_gorman@uhc.com (770) 613-4863 Network Adequacy SME
Life Insurance, United Health
Care of Arkansas
United Health Insurance
Company, United Health Care of oidlities SE
River Valley, United Health Care | Ragenea K Thompson ragenea k thompson@uhc.com (501) 944-5462

. . IT SME
Life Insurance, United Health
Care of Arkansas
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